

Introducing AxMint: The Binary Earning On Blockchain



The <u>AxMint</u> project is revolutionizing the blockchain space with its innovative incentivized referral system. This system offers participants the opportunity to earn rewards through periodic minting of AXM Tokens.

AxMint's primary goal is to nurture community growth and engagement while establishing a decentralized network that benefits all members and drives substantial coin appreciation, targeting a remarkable 1800% growth in market capitalization over the next 5 years.

The project boasts a comprehensive lineup of six products:

- 1. AxChain: The blockchain foundation.
- 2. AXMScan: The blockchain explorer.
- 3. AXM Coin: The native currency of AxChain.

- 4. AxMachine Chain Labs: Smart contract development libraries for AxChain.
- 5. AxWallet: A custodial Web3 wallet supporting AxChain Network and multiple other blockchain tokens.
- 6. AxTrade: A secure cryptocurrency exchange with a multi-asset trading platform.
- Quantum Oasis (QOasis): Offering Metaverse Land NFTs on Opensea, enabling minting and trading.

Introducing AXM Token: The AXM Token is developed on the Binance Smart Chain (BSC) platform, serving as a mintable token that empowers network marketing participants.

Token Distribution:

- Total Supply: 250,000,000 AXM Tokens.
- 30% is pre-mined to facilitate initial platform development, partnerships, and community-building efforts.
- 25% will be pre-mined and locked for the first 6 months. Afterward, 1% will be released monthly for 100 months.
- 5% is allocated for development and marketing.
- The remaining 70% will be gradually released through a controlled mechanism, starting
 from the project's launch date, at a rate of 0.04% per day. This approach ensures a fair
 distribution and encourages long-term participation within the AxMachine ecosystem.

Token Utility: AXM Token has diverse uses within the AxMachine ecosystem, including:

 Referral Rewards: Actively engaging in the binary referral system and successfully referring others will earn participants AXM Tokens, distributed transparently through smart contracts.

Token Growth and Sustainability: The gradual release of AXM Tokens at a rate of 0.04% per day is designed to promote a controlled token supply expansion, fostering a stable and sustainable growth model. This strategy incentivizes users to remain engaged in the ecosystem, nurturing a healthy and vibrant community.

AxMint is poised to make waves in the blockchain world, offering a unique blend of innovation, community engagement, and sustainable growth through its AXM Token and ecosystem of products.

Thanks

Website: https://www.axmint.io/

Twitter: https://twitter.com/AxmintDefi

Telegram: https://t.me/AxMintChat

Medium: https://medium.com/@Axmintdefi/

Reddit: https://www.reddit.com/user/Axmint